LOCALIDAD OBSERV_mm ANOMA_mm ANOMA_% PROM_Historico

AZUL- SMN 506.7 -75.3 -12.9 582.0
BAHIA BLANCA- SMN 386.8 10.3 2.7 376.5
BARILOCHE- SMN 599.3 -13.8 -2.2 613.1
BELLA VISTA-INTA 332.2 -438.2 -56.9 770.4
BOLIVAR- SMN 528.1 -56.3 -9.6 584.4
CASTELAR-INTA 488.5 -133.2 -21.4 621.7
CATAMARCA- SMN 232.9 -44.4 -16.0 277.3
CERES- SMN 411.3 -151.2 -26.9 562.5
CIPOLLETI - SMN 149.8 17.0 12.8 132.8
COMODORO RIVADAVIA- SMN 147.4 -33.8 -18.6 181.2
CONCORDIA- SMN 810.6 -39.0 -4.6 849.6
CORDOBA- SMN 433.3 -51.4 -10.6 484.7
CORDOBA-0OBS 280.2 -157.9 -36.0 438.1
CORONEL SUAREZ- SMN 477.3 25.6 5.7 451.7
CORRIENTES- SMN 600.1 -280.6 -31.9 880.7
CHEPES - SMN 130.0 -109.2 -45.7 239.2
DOLORES - SMN 683.7 128.1 23.1 555.6
EL BOLSON - SMN 688.4 42.9 6.6 645.5
EL PALOMAR - SMN 469.3 -186.0 -28.4 655.3
ESQUEL - SMN 374.7 4.0 1.1 370.7
EZEIZA - SMN 535.9 -67.2 -11.1 603.1
FAMAILLA -INTA 730.3 -146.8 -16.7 877.1
FORMOSA - SMN 552.0 -285.2 -34.1 837.2
GENERAL PICO - SMN 711.6 223.7 45.8 487.9
GOBERNADOR GREGORES - SMN 56.8 -47.4 -45.5 104.2
GUALEGUAYCHU - SMN 440.2 -224.1 -33.7 664.3
HILARIO ASCASUBI-INTA 206.5 -93.3 -31.1 299.8
IGUAZU- SMN 895.2 -198.3 -18.1 1093.5
JUJUY- SMN 553.9 25.8 4.9 528.1
JUNIN - SMN 616.8 10.8 1.8 606.0
LABOULAYE- SMN 687.1 180.9 35.7 506.2
LA CONSULTA - INTA 187.9 -9.4 -4.8 197.3
LA MARIA - INTA 380.6 -10.1 -2.6 390.7
LA PLATA - SMN 502.8 -127.6 -20.2 630.4
LA QUIACA - SMN 197.2 -19.0 -8.8 216.2
LA RIOJA - SMN 206.7 -51.3 -19.9 258.0
LAS BRENAS -INTA 595.2 -19.2 3.1 614.4
LAS FLORES - SMN 532.6 -60.4 -10.2 593.0
LAS LOMITAS- SMN 259.0 -305.2 -54.1 564.2
MALARGUE - SMN 178.1 -20.4 -10.3 198.5
MAQUINCHAO - SMN 84.6 -54.8 -39.3 1394
MARCOS JUAREZ- SMN 519.8 15.9 3.1 503.9
MAR DEL PLATA- SMN 659.0 83.3 14.5 575.7
MENDOZA- SMN 134.6 -11.1 -7.6 145.7
MENDOZA-OBS 197.4 36.7 22.8 160.7
MONTE CASEROS- SMN 658.3 -241.6 -26.9 899.9
MORON - SMN 564.6 -53.9 -8.7 618.5
NEUQUEN - SMN 195.0 69.4 55.3 125.6

NUEVE DE JULIO- SMN 557.6 -73.3 -11.6 630.9



OLAVARRIA- SMN

ORAN- SMN

PARANA- INTA

PASO DE INDIOS - SMN
PASO DE LOS LIBRES- SMN
PEHUAJO- SMN

PERITO MORENO - SMN
PIGUE- SMN

PILAR- SMN

POSADAS- SMN

PUERTO DESEADO- SMN
PUNTA INDIO - SMN
RAFAELA-INTA
RECONQUISTA- INTA
RECONQUISTA-INTA
RESISTENCIA- SMN

RIO COLORADO- SMN
RIO CUARTO- SMN

RIO GALLEGOS- SMN

RIO GRANDE- SMN
RIVADAVIA- SMN

ROQUE SAENZ PELA- SMN
ROSARIO- SMN

SALTA- SMN

SAN CARLOS - SMN

SAN JUAN- SMN

SAN JULIAN - SMN

SAN LUIS- SMN

SAN MARTIN(Mza.)- SMN
SAN PEDRO-INTA

SAN RAFAEL - SMN
SANTA ROSA- SMN
SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO- SMN
SAUCE VIEJO- SMN
TANDIL- SMN
TARTAGAL- SMN
TINOGASTA - SMN
TRELEW - SMN

TRES ARROYOS- SMN
TUCUMAN- SMN
USHUAIA- SMN
VICTORICA - SMN
VIEDMA- SMN

VILLA DOLORES- SMN
V.MARIA DEL RIO SECO- SMN
VILLA REYNOLDS- SMN

608.7
609.3
424.8
225.1
628.4
592.9
103.5
459.5
252.7
1059.5
200.2
519.6
337.5
460.4
624.3
636.9
305.4
297.7
259.6
235.7
147.0
637.9
380.5
550.5
108.0
50.0
156.1
218.4
120.9
586.7
135.3
372.8
368.0
407.3
533.7
631.9
122.2
97.2
582.6
620.4
316.2
411.3
302.9
354.0
467.5
252.2

80.0
-27.1
-221.0
85.3
-342.0
48.3
-7.2
30.8
-192.7
35.4
57.6
-73.1
-257.4
-307.4
-154.6
-227.3
37.4
-158.9
80.9
18.4
-271.5
22.8
-220.4
51.7
-87.2
-5.4
-17.3
-168.2
-20.7
-41.7
-66.8
-10.3
-29.5
-171.5
-11.4
-1.0
4.8
-39.8
118.6
-80.8
-41.5
65.4
50.2
114.8
-32.4
-147.2

15.1
-4.3
-34.2
61.1
-35.2
8.9
-6.5
7.2
-43.3
3.5
40.4
-12.3
-43.3
-40.0
-19.8
-26.3
14.0
-34.8
45.3
8.4
-64.9
3.7
-36.7
10.4
-44.7
-9.7
-10.0
-43.5
-14.6
-6.6
-33.1
-2.7
-7.4
-29.6
-2.1
-0.2
4.1
-29.1
25.6
-11.5
-11.6
18.9
19.9
48.0
-6.5
-36.9

528.7
636.4
645.8
139.8
970.4
544.6
110.7
428.7
445.4
1024.1
142.6
592.7
594.9
767.8
778.9
864.2
268.0
456.6
178.7
217.3
418.5
615.1
600.9
498.8
195.2
55.4
173.4
386.6
141.6
628.4
202.1
383.1
397.5
578.8
545.1
632.9
117.4
137.0
464.0
701.2
357.7
345.9
252.7
239.2
499.9
399.4



